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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Communication and
Dissemination Research
Spring 2015 Meeting

May 28, 2015

Thursday, May 28, 2015

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

4:30 PM

Welcome

Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH

Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer, Patient-Centered Outcomes
Research Institute

Introductions
Sarah Chew, BA, Program Assistant, Communication and Dissemination
Research

Roles and Expectations of CDR Advisory Panel
Michelle Henton, MA, Program Associate, Communication and
Dissemination Research

Overview of CDR Program
Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH

Break

Discussion Topic #1 — Current CDR Priority Areas
Chris Gayer, PhD, Program Officer, Communication and Dissemination
Research

Lunch
Discussion Topic #2 — Challenges and Opportunities of the
Current CDR Priority Areas

Bill Lawrence, MD, MS, Senior Program Officer, Communication and
Dissemination Research

Break

Discussion Topic #3 — Moving the Field Forward
Bridget Gaglio, PhD, MPH, Program Officer, Communication and
Dissemination Research

Wrap-up and Next Steps



