



Agenda

**Advisory Panel on
Communication and
Dissemination Research
Spring 2015 Meeting**

May 28, 2015

Thursday, May 28, 2015

	8:30 AM	Welcome Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute
	8:35 AM	Introductions Sarah Chew, BA, Program Assistant, Communication and Dissemination Research
	9:00 AM	Roles and Expectations of CDR Advisory Panel Michelle Henton, MA, Program Associate, Communication and Dissemination Research
	9:30 AM	Overview of CDR Program Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH
	10:15 AM	Break
	10:30 AM	Discussion Topic #1 – Current CDR Priority Areas Chris Gayer, PhD, Program Officer, Communication and Dissemination Research
	12:00 PM	Lunch
	1:00 PM	Discussion Topic #2 – Challenges and Opportunities of the Current CDR Priority Areas Bill Lawrence, MD, MS, Senior Program Officer, Communication and Dissemination Research
	2:30 PM	Break
	2:45 PM	Discussion Topic #3 – Moving the Field Forward Bridget Gaglio, PhD, MPH, Program Officer, Communication and Dissemination Research
	4:30 PM	Wrap-up and Next Steps